

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4983/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2008 in WP No. 971/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECHTURE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJAN LAKULE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nidesh Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Sanjib Ray, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Bhalla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petition as well as on the
prayer for interim relief.

In the meantime, additional documents may be filed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master